2018 Viper Classic

Team
Westlake |
Lake Travis |
Vandegrift |
Southlake Carroll
Reagan
Westlake I
Magnolia
Lake Travis Il
Vandegrift Il
Marcus
Mansfield
Lake Travis lll
Arlington
Leander
Akins

rd1
290
293
313
311
322
329
333
346
347
366
370
363
427
444
522

rd 2
299
308
312
320
331
333
359
356
363
346
376
391
433
437
514

total
589
601
625
631
653
662
692
702
710
712
746
754
860
881
1036



Player School rd1 rd 2 total

Macy Fox Lake Travis | 68 68 136 1
Sadie Englemann Westlake | 70 69 139 2
Bentley Cotton Westlake | 72 77 149 3
Hallie Kuhns Lake Travis | 73 78 151 T4
Elena Castanon Westlake 78 73 151

Jensen Jalufka Vandegrift | 78 73 151

Jackie Feldman Westlake | 73 80 153 T7
Madelyn Jones Westlake | 75 78 153

Halle Whitney Magnolia 75 79 154 T9
Stephanie Lee Southlake Carroll 75 79 154

Hanna Liu Lake Travis | 73 82 155 T11
Hailey Derrickson Vandegrift | 77 78 155

Lauren May Westlake | 78 77 155

Malak Bouraeda Southlake Carroll 77 79 156 14
Michelle Zhou Southlake Carroll 80 77 157 15
Kaylee Vesely Vandegrift | 78 80 158 16
Averi Goecks Lake Travis | 79 80 159 T17
Lauren Hinkle Westlake 82 77 159

Kelsey Fuess Vandegrift | 80 81 161 19
Megan Sells Reagan 79 83 162 T20
Romina Gonzalez Reagan 79 83 162

Kinsey Ray Reagan 81 82 163 22
Estelle Beck Lake Travis | 79 86 165 23
Michelle Becker Reagan 83 83 166 24
Jordan Dusckas Marcus 83 83 168 T25
Sally Sohn Marcus 83 85 168

Lillian Beck Lake Travis Il 86 83 169 T27
Sarah Lucido Vandegrift Il 87 82 169

Ashton Begley Southlake Carroll 85 85 170 29
Riley McDole Southlake Carroll 79 92 171 30
Sarah Beamer Vandegrift Il 84 88 172 T31
Annika Saidleman Westlake Il 85 87 172

Kenzie Fee Mansfield 85 88 173 33
Brandee Fleming Magnolia 86 90 176 T34
Carson Lippa Lake Travis Il 87 89 176

Grace Cash Lake Travis Il 85 93 178 36
Kaydee Lowe Magnolia 84 95 179 37
Abby Zoller Vandegrift | 89 91 180 38
Megan Brett Arlington 90 91 181 39
Halle Huang Vandegrift Il 86 97 183 T40
Regan Allen Magnolia 88 95 183

Makaela Lauritsen Lake Travis Il 92 91 183




Olivia Vargas Lake Travis llI 93 91 184 43
Scout Shaw Vandegrift Il 90 96 186 44
Savannah Rocca Lake Travis Il 84 103 187 T45
Meghan Lake Lake Travis Il 96 91 187

Kaylee Cruz Reagan 90 98 188 T47
Emma Messenger Magnolia 91 97 188

Emily Isaacson Marcus 93 86 189 T49
Kathryn Jones Westlake I 93 96 189

Madison Null Arlington 93 96 189

Kristen Morazzano Mansfield 94 95 189

Bridgett Joeris Marcus 97 92 189

Abby Lestina Mansfield Ind 93 97 190 54
Eccha Guru Lake Travis Il 88 103 191 55
Madee Hamilton Mansfield 94 98 192 56
Serena Martinez Mansfield 101 95 196 57
Delaney Smith Lake Travis Il 94 106 200 58
Yana Ford Mansfield 97 105 202 T59
Coralie Domergue Marcus 103 99 202

Ashley Nguyen Leander 102 108 210 61
Danielle Shuffitt Arlington 112 111 223 62
Sabrina Stafin Leander 119 106 225 63
Julia Quchie Leander 117 109 226 64
Sydney Jass Leander 115 114 229 65
Beth Taylor Leander 110 1221 231 66
Maya Romero Akins 128 119 247 67
Audrey Thomas Akins 118 131 249 68
Lindsey Hartzell Akins 136 130 266 69
Raigen Smith Arlington 132 135 267 70
Kaylen Holley Akins 140 134 274 71
Emily Mu Westlake I 84 DNP NT

Jaidyn Trevino Akins WD
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