

2018 Viper Classic

Team	rd 1	rd 2	total
Westlake I	290	299	589
Lake Travis I	293	308	601
Vandegrift I	313	312	625
Southlake Carroll	311	320	631
Reagan	322	331	653
Westlake II	329	333	662
Magnolia	333	359	692
Lake Travis II	346	356	702
Vandegrift II	347	363	710
Marcus	366	346	712
Mansfield	370	376	746
Lake Travis III	363	391	754
Arlington	427	433	860
Leander	444	437	881
Akins	522	514	1036

Player	School	rd 1	rd 2	total	
Macy Fox	Lake Travis I	68	68	136	1
Sadie Englemann	Westlake I	70	69	139	2
Bentley Cotton	Westlake I	72	77	149	3
Hallie Kuhns	Lake Travis I	73	78	151	T4
Elena Castanon	Westlake II	78	73	151	
Jensen Jalufka	Vandegrift I	78	73	151	
Jackie Feldman	Westlake I	73	80	153	T7
Madelyn Jones	Westlake I	75	78	153	
Halle Whitney	Magnolia	75	79	154	T9
Stephanie Lee	Southlake Carroll	75	79	154	
Hanna Liu	Lake Travis I	73	82	155	T11
Hailey Derrickson	Vandegrift I	77	78	155	
Lauren May	Westlake I	78	77	155	
Malak Bouraeda	Southlake Carroll	77	79	156	14
Michelle Zhou	Southlake Carroll	80	77	157	15
Kaylee Vesely	Vandegrift I	78	80	158	16
Averi Goecks	Lake Travis I	79	80	159	T17
Lauren Hinkle	Westlake II	82	77	159	
Kelsey Fuess	Vandegrift I	80	81	161	19
Megan Sells	Reagan	79	83	162	T20
Romina Gonzalez	Reagan	79	83	162	
Kinsey Ray	Reagan	81	82	163	22
Estelle Beck	Lake Travis I	79	86	165	23
Michelle Becker	Reagan	83	83	166	24
Jordan Dusckas	Marcus	83	83	168	T25
Sally Sohn	Marcus	83	85	168	
Lillian Beck	Lake Travis II	86	83	169	T27
Sarah Lucido	Vandegrift II	87	82	169	
Ashton Begley	Southlake Carroll	85	85	170	29
Riley McDole	Southlake Carroll	79	92	171	30
Sarah Beamer	Vandegrift II	84	88	172	T31
Annika Saidleman	Westlake II	85	87	172	
Kenzie Fee	Mansfield	85	88	173	33
Brandee Fleming	Magnolia	86	90	176	T34
Carson Lippa	Lake Travis II	87	89	176	
Grace Cash	Lake Travis II	85	93	178	36
Kaydee Lowe	Magnolia	84	95	179	37
Abby Zoller	Vandegrift I	89	91	180	38
Megan Brett	Arlington	90	91	181	39
Halle Huang	Vandegrift II	86	97	183	T40
Regan Allen	Magnolia	88	95	183	
Makaela Lauritsen	Lake Travis III	92	91	183	

Olivia Vargas	Lake Travis III	93	91	184	43
Scout Shaw	Vandegrift II	90	96	186	44
Savannah Rocca	Lake Travis III	84	103	187	T45
Meghan Lake	Lake Travis II	96	91	187	
Kaylee Cruz	Reagan	90	98	188	T47
Emma Messenger	Magnolia	91	97	188	
Emily Isaacson	Marcus	93	86	189	T49
Kathryn Jones	Westlake II	93	96	189	
Madison Null	Arlington	93	96	189	
Kristen Morazzano	Mansfield	94	95	189	
Bridgett Joeris	Marcus	97	92	189	
Abby Lestina	Mansfield Ind	93	97	190	54
Eccha Guru	Lake Travis II	88	103	191	55
Madee Hamilton	Mansfield	94	98	192	56
Serena Martinez	Mansfield	101	95	196	57
Delaney Smith	Lake Travis III	94	106	200	58
Yana Ford	Mansfield	97	105	202	T59
Coralie Domergue	Marcus	103	99	202	
Ashley Nguyen	Leander	102	108	210	61
Danielle Shuffitt	Arlington	112	111	223	62
Sabrina Stafin	Leander	119	106	225	63
Julia Ouchie	Leander	117	109	226	64
Sydney Jass	Leander	115	114	229	65
Beth Taylor	Leander	110	1221	231	66
Maya Romero	Akins	128	119	247	67
Audrey Thomas	Akins	118	131	249	68
Lindsey Hartzell	Akins	136	130	266	69
Raigen Smith	Arlington	132	135	267	70
Kaylen Holley	Akins	140	134	274	71
Emily Mu	Westlake II	84	DNP	NT	
Jaidyn Trevino	Akins			WD	